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MAKE IT BOOZY!MAKE IT BOOZY!
Add your choice of spirits to any of the above drinks for an additional 3.94 eachAdd your choice of spirits to any of the above drinks for an additional 3.94 each

Since 1966

Pancake House
Sandusky BaySandusky Bay

Beverages
Endless pot of coffee 	 3.24 Endless pot of coffee 	 3.24 
Endless glass of iced tea 	 3.24 Endless glass of iced tea 	 3.24 
Local hot tea 	 3.24Local hot tea 	 3.24
Hot chocolate 	 3.24 Hot chocolate 	 3.24 
Fruit juices 	  Small 3.24, Large 4.44Fruit juices 	  Small 3.24, Large 4.44
     Orange     Tomato     Apple     Cranberry     Lemonade     Orange     Tomato     Apple     Cranberry     Lemonade
Toft’s 2% milk 	 Small 3.24, Large 4.44Toft’s 2% milk 	 Small 3.24, Large 4.44
Toft’s chocolate milk 	 Small 3.24, Large 4.44Toft’s chocolate milk 	 Small 3.24, Large 4.44
Fountain sodas	 3.24Fountain sodas	 3.24
Fruit infused water	 .94Fruit infused water	 .94

Sandusky Sips
Only the locals know how good Toft’s Lemonade and the Sandusky Bay Iced Tea blend are. Only the locals know how good Toft’s Lemonade and the Sandusky Bay Iced Tea blend are. 

Choose your beverage (lemonade or tea).  Choose your flavor.  Layered to look pretty.Choose your beverage (lemonade or tea).  Choose your flavor.  Layered to look pretty.

StrawberryStrawberry    •  •  PeachPeach •   •  BlackberryBlackberry      • • WAtermelon WAtermelon • • Blue RaspberryBlue Raspberry          4.444.44  

      

              Local teas
Loose leaf tea around the world, hand-crafted here in Sandusky, Ohio!Loose leaf tea around the world, hand-crafted here in Sandusky, Ohio!

Jeeve’s favorite black tea Jeeve’s favorite black tea 3.24  3.24   • Noble Sencha Green Tea  • Noble Sencha Green Tea 3.243.24     • Chamomile Tea  • Chamomile Tea DecafDecaf  3.243.24

Seasonal favorite  Seasonal favorite  3.243.24   •   Sandusky Bay Iced Tea    •   Sandusky Bay Iced Tea   Fresh brewed   3.24  Fresh brewed   3.24    
2/2024

FRUIT PUNCH

finished size 4.25x11

Liquid Brunch
MimosaMimosa
    Featuring award-winning Firelands Winery Brut Champagne with    Featuring award-winning Firelands Winery Brut Champagne with Toft’s orange juice  	 9.94 Toft’s orange juice  	 9.94

Mimosa of the dayMimosa of the day
     What will our baristas concoct today?  Ask your server what will      What will our baristas concoct today?  Ask your server what will be mixed with award be mixed with award 
     winning Firelands Winery Brut champagne                                                                                           9.94     winning Firelands Winery Brut champagne                                                                                           9.94

Espresso MartiniEspresso Martini
Power lunch or power breakfast?  A high dose of Storm Mountain coffee, Vohio Vodka, Power lunch or power breakfast?  A high dose of Storm Mountain coffee, Vohio Vodka, 
and a splash and a splash of Kahlua and Bailey's	 10.74of Kahlua and Bailey's	 10.74

White RussianWhite Russian
Smooth and flavorful. Vohio vodka, Kahlua,  Toft’s milk and a splash of caramel  	 10.74Smooth and flavorful. Vohio vodka, Kahlua,  Toft’s milk and a splash of caramel  	 10.74

Bloody MaryBloody Mary
Secret recipe Bloody Mary with (or without) a spicy, dusted rim,  featuring Ohio’s own Secret recipe Bloody Mary with (or without) a spicy, dusted rim,  featuring Ohio’s own 
Vohio vodka Vohio vodka  	 9.94 	 9.94

Screwdriver Screwdriver 
Vohio vodka and  Toft’s orange juice     	 9.74Vohio vodka and  Toft’s orange juice     	 9.74

Sandusky Bay BreezeSandusky Bay Breeze
Vohio vodka, cranberry juice, and pineapple juice	 9.74Vohio vodka, cranberry juice, and pineapple juice	 9.74

Irish CoffeeIrish Coffee
Silky/sweet French press coffee, Bailey’s Irish Cream, splashed with robust Irish whiskey 	 10.74 Silky/sweet French press coffee, Bailey’s Irish Cream, splashed with robust Irish whiskey 	 10.74 

Twin oast olde ohioTwin oast olde ohio
Catawba Island’s local legend blonde ale (16 oz. can)	 6.94Catawba Island’s local legend blonde ale (16 oz. can)	 6.94

Commodore Perry’s Commodore Perry’s MonumentalMonumental bloody Mary bloody Mary
     A double-dose Bloody Mary topped with, well, everything: Daisyfield bacon, sausage,      A double-dose Bloody Mary topped with, well, everything: Daisyfield bacon, sausage, 
     and a pancake, featuring Vohio vodka 	 18.44     and a pancake, featuring Vohio vodka 	 18.44

Kelley’s Island Tequila SunriseKelley’s Island Tequila Sunrise
Ever catch a sunrise on Lake Erie?  Orange juice and Jose Cuervo splashed with grenadine	 10.44Ever catch a sunrise on Lake Erie?  Orange juice and Jose Cuervo splashed with grenadine	 10.44

Blueberry Pancake MargaritaBlueberry Pancake Margarita
Only at the Sandusky Bay Pancake House can you get a pancake margarita… house-made mix Only at the Sandusky Bay Pancake House can you get a pancake margarita… house-made mix 
with Jose Cuervo and Blue Curacoa, splashed with a hint of pancake flavored syrup              	11.94with Jose Cuervo and Blue Curacoa, splashed with a hint of pancake flavored syrup              	11.94

Boy with the Boot Bourbon Maple MacchiatoBoy with the Boot Bourbon Maple Macchiato
Proudly serving local Everwild bourbon mixed with Storm Mountain coffee, maple syrup, Proudly serving local Everwild bourbon mixed with Storm Mountain coffee, maple syrup,                 
vanilla, caramel, Toft’s  milk and sweet foam.  Served hot or iced 	 11.94vanilla, caramel, Toft’s  milk and sweet foam.  Served hot or iced 	 11.94
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Fruit smoothies
Real fruit blended to perfection for a refreshing treatReal fruit blended to perfection for a refreshing treat

 Strawberry/banana Strawberry/banana  • Seasonal • Seasonal         7.947.94  

          premium Coffees
Since 2003, this Huron, Ohio roaster has focused on quality above quantity. Beans are sourced Since 2003, this Huron, Ohio roaster has focused on quality above quantity. Beans are sourced 

from smaller, organic producers from around the world and roasted to peak flavor profiles. from smaller, organic producers from around the world and roasted to peak flavor profiles. 
Substitute almond, coconut, or oat milk for an additional $.74Substitute almond, coconut, or oat milk for an additional $.74

Served hot (brewed with a French press) or cold brew (steeped in house and served on tap).Served hot (brewed with a French press) or cold brew (steeped in house and served on tap).

Not a coffee fan? All are available as a chiller!Not a coffee fan? All are available as a chiller!

SamoasSamoas
Just like the Girl Scout cookie! Caramel, coconut, chocolate, and Storm Mountain coffee. Just like the Girl Scout cookie! Caramel, coconut, chocolate, and Storm Mountain coffee. 
Served hot or iced 	 7.94Served hot or iced 	 7.94

S’MoresS’Mores
Storm Mountain coffee, chocolate, marshmallow, and graham cracker crumbles. Storm Mountain coffee, chocolate, marshmallow, and graham cracker crumbles. 
Served hot or iced    	 7.94Served hot or iced    	 7.94

MochaMocha
Toft’s milk poured over a mixture of decadent chocolate sauce and Storm Mountain coffee. Toft’s milk poured over a mixture of decadent chocolate sauce and Storm Mountain coffee. 
Served hot or iced     	 6.94Served hot or iced     	 6.94

White MochaWhite Mocha
Storm Mountain coffee, Toft’s milk, and creamy white chocolate. Served hot or iced	 6.94Storm Mountain coffee, Toft’s milk, and creamy white chocolate. Served hot or iced	 6.94

La LatinaLa Latina
Toft’s milk poured over coffee mixed with cinnamon, cocoa, and Norwalk’s own Schick Toft’s milk poured over coffee mixed with cinnamon, cocoa, and Norwalk’s own Schick 
Apiary honey. Served hot or iced     	 7.44Apiary honey. Served hot or iced     	 7.44

BuckeyE BlastBuckeyE Blast
Chocolate and peanut butter blended with our French press roastChocolate and peanut butter blended with our French press roast. Served hot or iced. Served hot or iced    	 7.94    	 7.94

Caramel MacchiatoCaramel Macchiato
Our rich coffee swirled with hints of vanilla and caramel, Our rich coffee swirled with hints of vanilla and caramel, combined with Toft’s milk. combined with Toft’s milk. 
Served hot or iced    	 7.94Served hot or iced    	 7.94

Birthday MochaBirthday Mocha
Celebration in a glass! Cupcake and mocha syrups, Storm Mountain coffee, whipped cream Celebration in a glass! Cupcake and mocha syrups, Storm Mountain coffee, whipped cream 
and sprinkles.  Served hot or iced 	 7.94and sprinkles.  Served hot or iced 	 7.94

French pressFrench press
Elegant. Velvety. Deep and rich. The “gold” left in the bottom of Elegant. Velvety. Deep and rich. The “gold” left in the bottom of your cup is a sign of the your cup is a sign of the 
purity purity and richness of this roast 	 5.94and richness of this roast 	 5.94

LatteLatte
Smooth and creamy with rich coffee undertonesSmooth and creamy with rich coffee undertones. Served hot or iced. Served hot or iced     	 6.94     	 6.94
Add a flavor	 .44Add a flavor	 .44

Skinny LatteSkinny Latte
Storm Mountain coffee mixed with almond milk and sugar-free vanilla.  Storm Mountain coffee mixed with almond milk and sugar-free vanilla.  
Served hot or iced  	 7.74Served hot or iced  	 7.74

        Chai Latte        Chai Latte
Sweet and spicy chai with Toft's milk. Served hot or iced  	 6.94Sweet and spicy chai with Toft's milk. Served hot or iced  	 6.94
* Make it dirty by adding Storm Mountain coffee			    7.94* Make it dirty by adding Storm Mountain coffee			    7.94

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

COFFEE ROAS TERS

STO
RM MOUNTAIN

A
A

A
A

NEW!

Orange Creamsicle MimosaOrange Creamsicle Mimosa
Flashback to your childhood- orange juice, sweet cream, and champagne, splashed 
with more sweetness	                                                                                                                9.94

Strawberry ShortcakeStrawberry Shortcake
Storm Mountain coffee, Toft’s milk, whipped cream, flavored with shortcake syrup.  
Served iced or hot                                                                                                                        7.94

Chocolate Covered Strawberry MartiniChocolate Covered Strawberry Martini
This drink is stacked! Storm Mountain coffee, creamy strawberry, white and dark 
chocolate with VOhio vodka, Kahlua and Bailey's then topped with cold foam 11.94

Passion fruit smoothiePassion fruit smoothie
Celebrate the tropics in the midst of winter!  A healthy blend of flavors starring 
passion fruit                                                                                                                                  7.94
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